REF: 000809	10-16-	-2000	:E1	U.S. DEPARTMEN Patent an	i i Or COmmer d Tradomark Of
REF: 000809 Tab settings ♦ ♦ ♥			•	•	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	10148	7510	ched orlgin	nal documents or c	opy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(les):	10140		adress of rec	elving party(les):	
(1) Masami WADA: (2) Masanor (3) Tetsuo ANDOH S Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	į.	a	Japanese ress:	LECTRIC COR corporation	n
3. Nature of conveyance:				<u> </u>	
Assignment	rger	Street Address: 9-32, Naka-cho, 2-chome			2-chome
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		Musashino-shi, Tokyo, Japan			
Other	City:State:ZIP:				
Execution Date: 17 August 00		Additional name	e(s) & address(e	s) attached? 🗓 Yes	×No _
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a n	O , " 1 "	_	the application	nie 17 Aug (00
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ew appreation, the			The state of the s	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Palent No	D.(S)		PT ===
					258
					545.
		un Elv. Mu			09/
	litional numbers attache				-8,
5. Name and address of party to whom corresconcerning document should be mailed: Name: MOONRAY KOJIMA	pondence	6. Total number	of application	s and patents invol	/ed:
Internal Address:		7 Total fee (37	7 CER 3 41)·	\$_40	.00
internal Accress.			. •		and the second s
		☐ Enclosed	1		
		Authorize	ed to be char	ged to deposit a∞	count
Street Address: BOX 627, WILLIAMS	STOWN,				
MA 01267, tel (413)458-2880	į.	8. Deposit acco			
MA 01267, tel (413)436-2666			1-1500		
Chy:State:	.ZIP:		ate copy of this	s page if paying by	deposit acmii
.3/2000 AAHMED1 00000183 111500 09645258	DO NOT USE TH	NS SPACE			
C:581 40.00 CH					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	loregoing informa	tion is true and c	correct and a	ny attached copy i 8/24/00	is a true copy
of the original document.	11/11			0/24/00	
MOONRAY KOJIMA Name of Person Signing	1199	Signature		0/24/00 Date	2

PATENT REEL: 011150 FRAME: 0469

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR PATENT

The undersigned, residing at the adconsideration of One Dollar(\$1.00) and other v sold and set over, and by these presents do assign ELECTRIC CORPORATION, a corporation duly and doing business at 9-32, Naka-cho, 2-Chombthe territory of the United States and all foreititle and interest in and to the invention entitle	aluable consideration, have assigned, gn, sell and set over unto YOKOGAWA y organized under the laws of Japan, e, Musashino-shi, Tokyo of Japan, for gn countries, full and exclusive right,				
invented the undersigned, and as fully set for	th and described in the specification				
prepared and executed by the undersigned co	ncurrently herewith, and to be filed				
concurrently herewith, preparatory to obtaining United States Letters Patent					
therefor; said invention, application and Letters	s Patent to be held and enjoyed by said				
YOKOGAWA ELECTRIC CORPORARION, to the	ne full end of the term for which said				
Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely	y as the same would have been held by				
the undersigned had this assignment and sale n					
Executed at TOKYO					
Name <u>Masami WADA</u>	Signature Musami Hada				
Address 9-32-2, Nakacho, Musashinoshi,					
Name <u>Masanori HONDO</u>	Signature <u>hasanon Hondo</u>				
Address 9-32-2, Nakacho, Musashinoshi					
Name Tetsuo ANDOH	Signature / Land linds				
Address 9-32-2, Nakacho, Musashinoshi	, Tokyo, Japan				
Name	Signature				
Address					
Name	Signature				
Address					
Name	Signature				
Address					
Name	Signature				
Address					
Name	Signature				
Address					
Name	Signature				
A 11					

Name _____ Signature _____

RECORDED: 08/24/2000

PATENT REEL: 011150 FRAME: 0470